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THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MILL BEFORE PATCHING
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PROPOSED SECTION

STA 407+90 TO STA 831+45
STA 356+17 TO STA 383+83

 
 
CONTROL SPECIFICATION THAT APPLIES TO THE MIXTURE.
QUALITY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (QMP) IDENTIFIES THE PARTICULAR QUANTITY

FOR USE OF RECYCLED MATERIALS SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

BY DISTRICT ONE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
FOR NON-POLYMERIZED HMA THE "AC TYPE" SHALL BE PG 64-22" UNLESS MODIFIED
THE "AC TYPE" FOR POLYMERIZED HMA MIXES SHALL BE "SBS/SBR PG 76-22" AND 

IS 112 LBS/SQ. YD./IN.
THE UNIT WEIGHT USED TO CALCULATE ALL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE MIXTURESNOTE:

CLASS D PATCHES (HMA BINDER IL -19 mm)

POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), IL -4.75, N 50

4% @ 70 GYR.

3.5% @ 50 GYR.

HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS

  MIXTURE TYPE (QMP)
PROGRAM

MANAGEMENT
QUALITY

Ndes
AIR VOIDS

PATCHING

PFP

QCP

4% @ 70 GYR. QC/QA

DRIVEWAYS

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50 (IL -9.5 mm); 2"

4% @ 50 GYR.HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE (HMA BINDER IL-19 mm); PE -6

4% @ 50 GYR.
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PAVEMENT RESURFACING AND SHOULDERS

QC/QA

QC/QA

FOR PERFORMANCE (QCP); PAY FOR PERFORMANCE (PFP)

QMP DESIGNATION: QUALITY CONTROL / QUALITY ASSURANCE (QC / QA); QUALITY CONTROL 

N70 (IL -9.5 mm)
POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "E",

~ IL23

~ IL23

HMA |6.5"

EXIST. TOTAL 

PROPOSED PCC SURFACE REMOVAL (VARIABLE DEPTH)

EXIST. CURB AND GUTTER

EXIST. PCC PAVEMENT 9"

EXIST. AGGREGATE SUBGRADE 12"

EXIST. HMA SHOULDER

PROPOSED POLY. HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "E", N 70, 1ƒ"

PROPOSED POLY. LEVELING BINDER (MM), IL -4.75, N 50, ƒ"

PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B

EXISTING HMA PAVEMENT AFTER MILLING | 4"

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 2•"

EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDER

EXISTING PCC PAVEMENT 9"-7"-9"

EXISTING HMA SURFACE | 6.5"

13

STA 407+90 TO STA 831+45
STA 356+17 TO STA 383+83
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STA 348+20 TO STA 350+80
STA 159+27.5 TO STA 169+26.6
STA 80+90 TO STA 84+20
OMISSION OF RESURFACING:

STA 44+75 TO STA 224+00

STA 44+75 TO STA 224+00
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LINE 10' LONG 30' SPACE (TYP)
4" SKIP-DASH YELLOW CENTER
PROP. THPL. PAVT MARKING 

SHOULDER, TYPE B (TYP)
PROP. AGGREGATE WEDGEZONE CENTER LINE (TYP)

4" SOLID YELLOW NO PASSING
PROP. THPL. PAVT MARKING 

         (TYP)
4" SOLID WHITE EDGE LINE
PROP. THPL. PAVT MARKING 
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BENCHMARK : CHISELED SQUARE IN WEST CONCRETE BASE OF LIGHT POLE.
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LOCATION : NORTHEAST CORNER OF IL23 AND PRAIRIE ST.
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LOCATION : NORTHEAST CORNER OF IL23 AND PRAIRIE ST.

BENCHMARK : CHISELED SQUARE IN THE WEST CONCRETE BASE OF LIGHT POLE.

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 823.59
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BENCHMARK : "X" IN SOUTH CONCRETE BASE OF LIGHT POLE 
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IL ROUTE 23 (I-90 TO US ROUTE 14)

ADA RAMP DETAILS

LOCATION : WEST SIDE OF IL23 AND 3RD AVE. |15' NORTH OF 3RD AVE.

BENCHMARK : "X" IN WEST RIM OF MANHOLE 

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 807.04

LOCATION : SOUTHEAST CORNER OF IL23 AND 4TH AVE.
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REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 809.78 
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CONTRACT NO. 62C84

MCHENRY

F.A.P.

324 (23 & 24)RS-2
IL ROUTE 23 (I-90 TO US ROUTE 14)

ADA RAMP DETAILS

LOCATION : NORTHEAST CORNER OF IL23 AND 5TH AVE.

BENCHMARK : TOP OF R.O.W. MARKER. 

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 808.88

LOCATION : NORTHEAST CORNER OF IL23 AND 6TH AVE.

BENCHMARK : TOP OF R.O.W. MARKER.

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 807.92
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REPLACE W/TOPSOIL & SOD

SIDEWALK REMOVAL

(    ) EXISTING ELEVATION/SLOPE

CONTRACT NO. 62C84

MCHENRY

F.A.P.

324 (23 & 24)RS-2
US ROUTE 20 (ANN ST. TO PAGE ST.)

ADA RAMP DETAILS

LOCATION : SOUTHWEST CORNER OF US RTE. 20 AND ANN ST.

BENCHMARK : BOLT WITH ARROW ON FIRE HYDRANT

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 834.59

LOCATION : SOUTHWEST CORNER OF US RTE. 20 AND ANN ST.

BENCHMARK : BOLT WITH ARROW ON FIRE HYDRANT

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 834.59

54

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC
HMA

CONC

U.S. ROUTE 20 (W. GRANT HWY.)

S
. 

A
N

N
 

S
T
.

H
M

A

GUARDPOST

MCDONALDS

3 X 8 IN

E
X
. 

C
O

N
C
. 

T
Y

P
. 

B
-
6
.1

2

EX. CONC. C&G TYP. B-6.12

GV

CONC. S.W.

CONC. S.W.

C
O

N
C
. 

S
.W
.

C
O

N
C
. 

S
.W
.

C
O

N
C
. 

C
.E
.

C
O

N
C
. 

C
.E
.

CONC. C.E.

831.92

831.77

831.86

832.03

832.02

832.05

832.14

832.19

832.51

832.61

832.49

832.57

832.27

832.59

832.18
832.14

832.28

(832.32)

(832.04)

832.22

832.14

832.02

832.11

832.11

831.81

831.83

832.02

832.00

832.09

831.65

831.67

831.72

831.91

(832.19)

(832.28)

(831.82)

(831.75)

(831.92)

832.01

5
'

3.04'

5
'

3
.0

9
'

2
.2
'

(833.37)

(833.32)

3.06'

5
'

5
'

5'
2.13'16.8'

4'

5
'

1
.8

5
'

3
.7

8
'

27 LF C&G R&R
22 LF C&G R&R

(1
.0

%
)

(5.0%)

1.5%

2
.0

%

2
.0

%

1
.6

%

1
.8

%

7.1%

6.2%

1
.8

%

7
.9

%

1.8%

1.8%

1
.8

%

2.0%

1.8%

3
.2

%

2
.0

%

3.7%

3.9%1
.8

%

1
.9

%

1
.8

%1.7%

1.7%

0
.6

%

5
.5

2
'

832.00



 
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

  74  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D139116\CADData\Design\D139116-ADA.dgn

diaziaUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 10.00 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 8/18/2017

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

DETECTABLE WARNINGS

LEGEND
xx.xx'

PROPOSED SIDE CURB

PROPOSED SIDEWALK

EXISTING LENGTH

(    ) EXISTING ELEVATION/SLOPE

CONTRACT NO. 62C84

MCHENRY

F.A.P.

324 (23 & 24)RS-2
US ROUTE 20 (ANN ST. TO PAGE ST.)

ADA RAMP DETAILS
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LOCATION : SOUTHWEST CORNER OF US RTE. 20 AND ANN ST.

BENCHMARK : BOLT WITH ARROW ON FIRE HYDRANT

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 834.59

LOCATION : SOUTHWEST CORNER OF US RTE. 20 AND ANN ST.

BENCHMARK : BOLT WITH ARROW ON FIRE HYDRANT

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 834.59
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ADA RAMP DETAILS
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BENCHMARK : CHISELED SQUARE IN SOUTH CONCRETE BASE OF LIGHT POLE

REFERENCE BENCHMARK ELEVATION 823.23
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